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	HIPÓTESES
	 
	 
	COEFICIENTE
	ERRO PADRÃO
	BETA PADROZINADO
	TESTE Z
	P - VALOR
	HIPÓTESE

	GN
	<---
	NF
	0,406
	0,058
	0,705
	7,054
	< 0,001
	Aceita

	Comunicação
	<---
	GN
	0,403
	0,172
	0,183
	2,341
	0,019
	Aceita

	Lazer
	<---
	GN
	0,473
	0,111
	0,419
	4,273
	< 0,001
	Aceita

	QV
	<---
	GN
	0,333
	0,108
	0,273
	3,092
	0,002
	Aceita

	QV
	<---
	Comunicação
	0,267
	0,049
	0,482
	5,392
	< 0,001
	Aceita

	QV
	<---
	Lazer
	0,335
	0,102
	0,31
	3,265
	0,001
	Aceita


Nota. R²: GN (gestão negócio) = 0,50; comunicação = 0,03; lazer = 0,18;  QV (qualidade de vida) = 0,54.


